
2025/26 School Fee Schedule for

St. Benedict Elem School

Description
2025/26 

Fee Amount
Elementary

Supplemental Education Fees - Kindergarten up to a Max $30

Cultural Activity $5.00

Kindergarten Special Projects $20.00

Whole School Activity $5.00

Supplemental Education Fees - Grades 1 to 6 up to a Max $50

Cultural Activity $5.00

Electronics User Fee $15.00

Site Licenses $15.00

Student Agenda $10.00

Whole School Activity $5.00

Academy

Hockey Academy $2,500.00

Individual Assessment (Sales through Office)

Choir Spiritwear $50.00

Headphones $3.00

Milk Sales $200.00

Recorders $10.00

Replacement Student Agendas $10.00

Spirit Wear $100.00

Visual Journals $8.00

Yearbooks $40.00

School Activities / Fieldtrips

Art- Grs 1-6 $30.00

Art- Kinder $30.00

Best Conference $30.00

Division weekend conferences- optional weekend event $40.00

Field Trip- Choir $40.00



Description
2025/26 

Fee Amount
Field trips Gr 1- Max $100.00

Field trips Gr 2- Max $100.00

Field trips Gr 3- Max $100.00

Field trips Gr 4- Max $100.00

Field trips Gr 5- Max $100.00

Field trips Gr 6- Max $100.00

Field trips Kinder- Max $100.00

Gr 6 Camp $65.00

In School Field Trips Gr 1- Max $30.00

In School Field Trips Gr 2- Max $30.00

In School Field Trips Gr 3- Max $30.00

In School Field Trips Gr 4- Max $30.00

In School Field Trips Gr 5- Max $30.00

In School Field Trips Gr 6- Max $30.00

In School Field Trips Kinder- Max $30.00

Inquiring Minds Grade 1 $50.00

Inquiring Minds School Grade 4 $50.00

Inquiring Minds School Grade 5 $50.00

Inquiring Minds School Grade 6 $50.00

Inquring Minds School $50.00

Inquring Minds School Grade 2 $50.00

Inquring Minds School Grade 3 $50.00

Makerspace Conference $30.00

Mental Health symposium $30.00

Young Authors Conference- optional weekend event $35.00

Athletics (Extracurricular Fees)

Basketball Club Gr 4-6 $10.00

Cross country Run $10.00

Extra curricular clubs $30.00

Fitset Ninja $10.00

Gardening Club Gr 3-6 $10.00



Description
2025/26 

Fee Amount
Inline Skating $10.00

Numero Club gr 3-6 $10.00

Oil Kings Games $40.00

Running Club Gr 4-6 $20.00

Skating $100.00

Skiing $100.00

Sportball $20.00

Swimming $100.00

Volleyball Club Gr 4-6 $20.00

Wisest conference Gr 4-6 $15.00


